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Trofeu Internacional Ciutat de Barcelona 2024
SANT ANDREU, 29 - 30/5/2024

Event 320 Men, 400m Freestyle Exhibition Event
30/05/2024 - 12:35 Results
Marenostrum 3:41.71 THORPE, Ian MONACO 11/06/2001
TICB 3:44.97 LOBINTSEV, Nikita BARCELONA 01/07/2009
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. LOTTERING, Ricky 05 Seals 3:57.68 793
50m: 27.32 27.32 150m: 1:28.25 30.56 250m: 2:28.52 30.31 350m: 3:28.95 29.57

100m: 57.69 30.37 200m: 1:58.21 29.96 300m: 2:59.38 30.86 400m: 3:57.68 28.73

2. RAHMOUNI, Rami 09 Tunisia 3:59.32 777
50m: 26.71 26.71 150m: 1:25.98 30.12 250m: 2:27.72 30.87 350m: 3:29.61 30.94

100m: 55.86 29.15 200m: 1:56.85 30.87 300m: 2:58.67 30.95 400m: 3:59.32 29.71

3. PARRA ESTRADE, Arnau 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 4:02.04 751
50m: 28.05 28.05 150m: 1:28.97 30.87 250m: 2:30.49 30.87 350m: 3:31.97 30.73

100m: 58.10 30.05 200m: 1:59.62 30.65 300m: 3:01.24 30.75 400m: 4:02.04 30.07

4. NEVADO RUIZ, Pablo 06 C.N. Sabadell 4:02.61 746
50m: 27.69 27.69 150m: 1:28.69 30.66 250m: 2:30.66 31.06 350m: 3:32.83 30.56

100m: 58.03 30.34 200m: 1:59.60 30.91 300m: 3:02.27 31.61 400m: 4:02.61 29.78

5. ARROYO LOPEZ DEL CASTILLO, Izan 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:03.80 735
50m: 27.76 27.76 150m: 1:29.77 31.25 250m: 2:32.61 31.31 350m: 3:34.25 30.88

100m: 58.52 30.76 200m: 2:01.30 31.53 300m: 3:03.37 30.76 400m: 4:03.80 29.55

6. MARSMAN, Koen 05 Zpc Amersfoort 4:04.68 727
50m: 27.56 27.56 150m: 1:28.84 31.04 250m: 2:31.65 31.52 350m: 3:35.35 31.70

100m: 57.80 30.24 200m: 2:00.13 31.29 300m: 3:03.65 32.00 400m: 4:04.68 29.33

7. JANKOVIC, Niko 04 Croatia 4:04.74 727
50m: 27.92 27.92 150m: 1:29.61 31.30 250m: 2:32.40 31.60 350m: 3:35.51 31.33

100m: 58.31 30.39 200m: 2:00.80 31.19 300m: 3:04.18 31.78 400m: 4:04.74 29.23

8. JIMENEZ RISQUEZ, Alex 06 C.N. Sabadell 4:06.64 710
50m: 27.99 27.99 150m: 1:29.43 31.08 250m: 2:32.07 31.48 350m: 3:35.43 31.62

100m: 58.35 30.36 200m: 2:00.59 31.16 300m: 3:03.81 31.74 400m: 4:06.64 31.21

9. ZEMANSKY, Noah 06 Austria 4:07.61 702
50m: 28.22 28.22 150m: 1:30.32 31.38 250m: 2:34.09 31.76 350m: 3:37.09 31.52

100m: 58.94 30.72 200m: 2:02.33 32.01 300m: 3:05.57 31.48 400m: 4:07.61 30.52

10. MACARIO, Gabriele 03 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 4:11.78 667
50m: 28.18 28.18 150m: 1:30.13 31.30 250m: 2:34.20 32.21 350m: 3:39.66 32.52

100m: 58.83 30.65 200m: 2:01.99 31.86 300m: 3:07.14 32.94 400m: 4:11.78 32.12

11. GALLEN SABATER, Albert 05 C.E. Mediterrani 4:12.44 662
50m: 28.28 28.28 150m: 1:31.78 32.03 250m: 2:36.63 32.33 350m: 3:41.90 32.61

100m: 59.75 31.47 200m: 2:04.30 32.52 300m: 3:09.29 32.66 400m: 4:12.44 30.54

12. DE LA CRUZ GARCIA, Didac 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:21.01 599
50m: 29.62 29.62 150m: 1:35.56 33.53 250m: 2:42.96 33.95 350m: 3:49.57 33.00

100m: 1:02.03 32.41 200m: 2:09.01 33.45 300m: 3:16.57 33.61 400m: 4:21.01 31.44

13. BOTTOLI, Nicolas 04 Ferrara Nuoto 4:21.55 595
50m: 28.89 28.89 150m: 1:33.53 33.31 250m: 2:40.87 34.01 350m: 3:48.79 34.40

100m: 1:00.22 31.33 200m: 2:06.86 33.33 300m: 3:14.39 33.52 400m: 4:21.55 32.76

DNS MARTON, Richard 99 Hungary


